2013
2013
2015
2016

2018
2019
2019
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

Houston Real Estate Experts

2534 Talina Way Updates per Seller

Water Heater

Furnace

Insulation

Arch Windows in Formal Dining Room and
Office

HVAC

Duct Work

Roof

Gutters

Guest Bathroom Remodel

Garage Door

Interior Paint

Lighting update in Kitchen, Office, Dining Room,
and Playroom

Kitchen update- removed cabinet and fur down
above stove and installed floating vent hood



