

Houston Real Estate Experts

2534 Talina Way Updates per Seller

2013	Water Heater
2013	Furnace
2015	Insulation
2016	Arch Windows in Formal Dining Room and
	Office
2018	HVAC
2019	Duct Work
2019	Roof
2019	Gutters
2021	Guest Bathroom Remodel
2021	Garage Door
2021	Interior Paint
2021	Lighting update in Kitchen, Office, Dining Room,
	and Playroom
2021	Kitchen update- removed cabinet and fur down
	above stove and installed floating vent hood